Page 1/2
740MHz - 2700MHz Multi Band Omni Directional Base Station Antenna
MA-WO7402700-5
Radiations Patterns
Frequency 746 MHz Gain, typ.4 dBi Frequency 930 MHz
Elevation Patterns Elevation Patterns
Radiations Patterns
Frequency 830 MHz Gain, typ.4 dBi Frequency 830 MHz
Elevation Pattern Azimuth Pattern
Page 2/2
Radiations Patterns
Frequency 2100 MHz Gain, typ.6 dBi Frequency 2100 MHz
Elevation Patterns Azimuth Patterns
Radiations Patterns
Frequency 2500 MHz Gain, typ.6 dBi Frequency 2500 MHz
Elevation Pattern Azimuth Pattern